First Name
Patricia
Holly
Arline
Kamila
Kaitlyn
Anne
Karen
Ernest
Paul
James
Diane
Paul
Marilyn
Justin
Holly
Tara
Linda
Jodi
Cheryl
Kristine
Lynn
Cleo
Mary
Jennifer
Janet
Judy

Last Name
Beck
Dewitt
Erickson
Fassbender
Feldbauer
Giroux
Haischer
Johnson
Kemppanien
Lampman
Lesperance
Linn

May
Murawski
Palmer
Peltoma
Poole
Reynolds
Rhein-O'Neill
Rice
Rodgers
Ruonavaara
Schlicht
Standerfer
Supanich
Volk

2016 MMTA in the UP

Company Name
Chocolay Township
Powell Township
Powell Township
Marquette County
City of Ishpeming
Marquette County
City of Hancock
Marquette Township
Watersmeet Township
City of Ishpeming
Menominee County
City of Ironwood
Emmet County
Sands Township
City of Kingsford
City of Crystal Falls
City of Marquette
City of Houghton
Oregon Township
L'Anse Township
Forsyth Township
City of Houghton
City of Marquette
Village of Kalkaska
Village of L'Anse
City of Auburn

Business E-mail
treasurer@chocolay.org

treasurer@powelltownship.org
kfassbender@mgqtco.org
citytreasurer@ishpemingcity.org
agiroux@mgqtco.org
clerk@cityofhancock.net
ejohnson@marquettetownship.org
treasurer@watersmeet.us
financedirector@ishpemingcity.org
dlesperance@menomineeco.com
linnp@cityofironwood.org
mmay@emmetcounty.org
office@sandstownship.org

tpeltoma@crystalfalls.org
Ipoole@mqtcty.org
jodi@cityofhoughton.com
treasurer@oregontownship.org
latreas@up.net
lynn@forsythtwpmi.org
cleo@cityofhoughton.com
mschlicht@mgtcty.org
treasurer@kalkaskavillage.com
jsupanich@lansemi.org
jmvolk@auburnmi.org




